

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3953/2023
CNR: RJHC020184382023 | URN: CW / 7173U / 2023

Kamal Jhurani S/o Shri Shyam Lal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Akarsh Mathur
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Lokesh Kumar Sharma Mr. Aditya Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

05/08/2026

Issue fresh notice to unserved respondent Nos.6 and 7.

List the matter after four weeks.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

4/AVINASH GULERIA